

तिरमुहानी बसे बाजार टोला: mmgsy (Sc)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, रा. पैदा

DIVISION

महाराष्ट्र

SUB-DIVISION

945

Sunil Kumar Singh

Record Entry
Date: 28/02/2024

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) P/V, Laying, Spreading & Comp- stone aggregates of specific size to WBM - mms - do -					
	17 MB	30.0	3.75	0.075	= 143.44 m ³
	48 MB	30.0	3.75	0.075	= 405.00 m ³
	Total =				548.44 m ³
28/02/2024					
JE					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Clearing & Grubbing Area Leaved - do - all job					
Qty = 0.88 Hect. (vide TMB, Pg-1)					
@ 51,137.88 Rs/Hect -					Rs 45,097.50
2) Box Cutting - Excavation for Roadways Soil using manual,					
Qty = 198.80 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2)					
@ 126.24 Rs/m ³ -					Rs 25,097.50
3) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from Roadways Cutting -					
Qty = 119.28 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2)					
@ 96.68 Rs/m ³ -					Rs 11,532.20

Continuation

Total = 56,061.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
4) Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder				
Qty = 1468.75 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-3)				
@ 183.22 Rs/m ³				Rs 2,69,104 =
5) Construction of Granular Sub-base (GSB) with well graded material				
Qty = 1116.21 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-3)				
@ 3330.60 Rs/m ³				Rs 37,17,649 =
6) P.V. Laying, Spreading & Comp. Stone aggregate of Specif. 28.2				
To 106 m, km-3				
Qty = 5248.44 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-4)				
@ 4585.73 Rs/m ³				Rs 25,14,998 =
Total = 65,57,812 =				
Add GST @ 12% (+) = 7,86,937 =				
Add L.C @ 1% (+) = 65,578 =				
Total = 74,10,327 =				
Signature				
05/03/2024				
TE				
Signature				
15-3-24				
A-E				